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50UTVI£AN iUJL'VAY 
COMPANV ANO 
CONKHJOAITD 

5A;osiDuniD 

Balance 
Sheet 

D«xemb«r 31, 
1979 ,979 

Assets 
CumentaivetSi 

Cash and short-term secjntiej 
AcDxina receivacie 
Mareriais, juoDiWi and other 

invesTjnents m and advance? to affiliates 
CCher assets 
ProTJerties less accumulated depreciation 

Liabilities and Shareholder '̂ Equm/ 
Current iiaoilifies 

Accounts oayabie and accrjed expenses 
income taxes 
Cijfrent maturities ot long-term deot 

Long-term deOt 
Reserves and ctner laoiiities 
Deferred income taxes 

Share^okSen eouity— 
Serial p r e y e d stocic 
Senal preference stock 
Common stock 
Capital Surpiirt 
Income .'etained in tfie txisiness 

(•r>»ouMnctic* Dt^iw,) 

206,396 
221,119 
94,298 

522,013 

10.498 
28,683 

'2,325,669 

$2,866,863 

S 205,824 
186,1 72 
73,228 

470.224 

' ;,435 
37, ! U 

2,: ! 9,765 

J2,431 538 

S 299,564 J 261,•?87 
21,900 29 035 
78,289 72.352 

399,753 • 36J : 24 

841,461 774,585 
44,963 39.198 
382,397 348,'? 12 

1,668,574 5 26,469 

54,851 54,850 
— 16,430 

153,374 •43.J946 
55,058 36,465 

95.-,006 948 478 
1,218, •'89 ; !05,069 

S2,886,£ 3 $2,631,538 

The company report i i ig to the Interstate Commerce C o m m n . i o n 
in thia report ia a part of the Southern Railway Company and ConaoLidated 
Subaidiariea, which la compriaed of 37 regulated c a r r i e r s and 19 other 
companiea. Financial reporting to shareholders and the general pubUc is 
made on a consolidated baaia and the above balance sheet is included •n 
thia report in order to put the f inanc ia l data of the report ing company\nto 
proper perspective relative to the Southern Consolidated System 



6B 

Statement 
of Income 

50urvicnM riAiL'VAr 
COMPANY ANO 
CGNSOUOAftD 
5UQ5IOUMC 

R*lw»y ooerating revenues 
Freight 
Ottwr 

1979 1978 

(nxxaant* <y Oodtn) 

$1,426,998 
40,272 

1,467,270 

$1,22«,S92 
38,079 

l . m 6 7 1 

Otfter income 
Total income 

31,438 

1.318,708 

4! .)45 

1,301,716 

Railway oo?rating expenses 
Way arxi structures 
Equipnient 
Transportation 
Getie 5t and admiotstraove 

Miscellaneous deductlorw 
Interest e;<pen5e 

Total expenses 

269,071 
271.477 
527,133 
141,236 

1,208,917 

18,405 
68,327 

1,295.649 

230 ̂ 61 
23.-; '96 
4.4.i )34 
13; .570 

1,044 361 

i 4 .IOO 

1,1?', '96 

Income tiefore income taxes '223,059 190,950 

federal and state income taxes; 
Current 
Deferred 

Total income taxes 

28,932 
33,485 

62,437 

25,481 
n ;20 
53,601 

Net consoikiKed income $ 160.62-2 $ 127 319 

Per avera^ common slwe txitjtanding $10.39 $8 35 

The ctsmpany reporting to the Interstate Commerce Ctammiasion in thia 
report ia a part o£ the Southern Railuiray Company and Consolidated Subsidiaries, 
which is comprised of 37 regulated carr i er s and 19 other companies. Financial 
reporting to shareholders and the general public ia made on a conaolidated baaia 
and the above income atatement is Included in 'ii'ia report in order to put the 
ftmincial data of the reporting company into proper perspective relative to the 
Southern Consolidated System. 
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